
TSS Supercar GT4 -  Overall Drivers’ Standings after Race 8 Ver.1

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 R.6 R.7 R.8 R.9 R.10

39 Pro-Am Naquib Azlan 15 18 18 DNF 25 25 15 18 134

39 Pro-Am Mitchell Cheah Min Jie 15 18 18 DNF 25 25 15 18 134

1 Pro-Am Kmik Karnasuta 25 25 12 25 18 15 10 DSQ 130

1 Pro-Am Kantadhee Kusiri 25 25 12 25 18 15 10 DSQ 130

5 98 Am Todd James Kingsford 18 4 10 10 8 12 25 15 102

36 Pro-Am Daniel Bilski 8 6 DNF 18 12 18 12 25 99

36 Pro-Am Hayden Haikal 8 6 DNF 18 12 18 12 25 99

8 95 Pro-Am Prakhun Phornprapha 10 2 25 15 15 DNF 8 12 87

32 Am Iaro Razanakoto 12 15 DNS 8 6 DNF 18 4 63

32 Am Sathapond Veerachure 12 15 DNS 8 6 DNF 18 4 63

11 95 Pro-Am Kazuhisa Urabe - - 25 15 - - 8 12 60

7 Pro-Am Graeme Dowsett 4 12 15 12 4 DNF 4 2 53

7 Pro-Am Romain Leroux 4 12 15 12 4 DNF 4 2 53

33 Pro-Am Phaophong Chanchalia 6 8 DNF 6 2 10 2 8 42

33 Pro-Am Phuwapon Thaweekraikun 6 8 DNF 6 2 10 2 8 42

99 Pro-Am Dechathorn Phuakkarawut DSQ 10 DNF DNS 10 4 6 6 36

99 Pro-Am Thanapattra Sutthisawang DSQ 10 DNF DNS 10 4 6 6 36
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TSS Supercar GT4 -  Overall Drivers’ Standings after Race 8 Ver.1

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 R.6 R.7 R.8 R.9 R.10
Total

TSS The Super Series By B-Quik 2025

POINTS SUMMARY

Pos. No. Name
Points

Class

19 Am Grant Supaphong 0 1 4 DNF 1 8 1 10 25

19 Am Suttipong Smittachartch 0 1 4 DNF 1 8 1 10 25

44 Am Prutirat Ratanakul Serireongrith 2 0 6 DNF DNF 6 0 1 15

60 Am Shuipang Kanjanapas 1 0 8 4 0 2 - - 15

95 Pro-Am Yuui Tsutsumi - - - - 15 DNF - - 15

23 95 Pro-Am Nanin Indra-payoong 10 2 - - - - - - 12

24 60 Am Hideharu Kuroki 1 0 - - - - - - 1

59 Am Kachorn Chiaravanont - - - - - - - - 0

59 Am Andrew Adulayavichitr - - - - - - - - 0

Remark : * DNF = Did not Finish Issued Date: 9/24/2025 15:06

* DSQ = Disqulified

* DNS = Did Not Start

* - = Did Not Attend Race

* NSC = Non Series Championship
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TSS Supercar GT4 -  Am Drivers’ Standings after Race 8 Ver.1

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 R.6 R.7 R.8 R.9 R.10

1 98 Todd James Kingsford 25 18 25 25 25 25 25 25 193

32 Iaro Razanakoto 18 25 DNS 18 18 DNF 18 15 112

32 Sathapond Veerachure 18 25 DNS 18 18 DNF 18 15 112

19 Grant Supaphong 10 15 12 DNF 15 18 15 18 103

19 Suttipong Smittachartch 10 15 12 DNF 15 18 15 18 103

6 60 Shuipang Kanjanapas 12 12 18 15 12 12 - - 81

7 44 Prutirat Ratanakul Serireongrith 15 10 15 DNF DNF 15 12 12 79

8 60 Hideharu Kuroki 12 12 - - - - - - 24

59 Kachorn Chiaravanont - - - - - - - - 0

59 Andrew Adulayavichitr - - - - - - - - 0
Remark : * DNF = Did not Finish Issued Date: 9/24/2025 15:06

* DSQ = Disqulified

* DNS = Did Not Start

* - = Did Not Attend Race

* NSC = Non Series Championship
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Porsche Sprint Trophy Thailand GT4 - Drivers’ Standings after Race 8 Ver.1

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 R.6 R.7 R.8 R.9 R.10

1 Kmik Karnasuta 25 25 25 25 25 25 15 DSQ 165

1 Kantadhee Kusiri 25 25 25 25 25 25 15 DSQ 165

3 98 Todd James Kingsford 18 12 18 18 15 18 25 25 149

32 Iaro Razanakoto 15 18 DNS 15 12 DNF 18 15 93

32 Sathapond Veerachure 15 18 DNS 15 12 DNF 18 15 93

99 Dechathorn Phuakkarawut DSQ 15 DNF DNS 18 15 12 18 78

99 Thanapattra Sutthisawang DSQ 15 DNF DNS 18 15 12 18 78

36 Daniel Bilski - - - - - - NSC NSC 0

36 Hayden Haikal - - - - - - NSC NSC 0
Remark : * DNF = Did not Finish Issued Date: 9/24/2025 15:06

* DSQ = Disqulified

* DNS = Did Not Start

* - = Did Not Attend Race

* NSC = Non Series Championship
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